
Critérium Mosan

Classement Classic

30/07/2016

100 150 300 0:36:25 <>

1 4 Raymond VENIER – Baptiste GENGOUX LANCIA Fulvia 1974 102 99,348 1,0 0 0 100 0:36:23 0:00:02 2 102

2 2 Andy SLUYSMANS – Cédric SLUYSMANS HONDA CRX 1984 105 103,320 1,0 0 0 100 0:36:20 0:00:05 5 105

3 16 Alain BOURGUIGNON – Fabian MELIN PEUGEOT 106 Gti 1997 207 206,379 2,0 0 0 200 0:36:32 0:00:07 7 207

4 1 René BEYERS – Freddy MOORS ALFA Giulietta 1958 261 250,038 1,0 1 0 250 0:36:36 0:00:11 11 261

5 10 Patrice SIMON – Vincent DUCHESNE CITROEN C4 2013 253 256,289 1,0 1 0 250 0:36:22 0:00:03 3 253

6 5 Philippe MORSAT – Fanny MORSAT M BMW 323i 1981 266 260,946 1,0 1 0 250 0:36:09 0:00:16 16 266

7 19 Paul-Henry YANS – Florence YANS M VW Golf Gti 1983 306 300,798 3,0 0 0 300 0:36:31 0:00:06 6 306

8 9 Bernard VERSTRAETE – Alexandre PEETERS TOYOTA MR 1993 307 304,851 3,0 0 0 300 0:36:32 0:00:07 7 307

9 17 Daniel REUTER – Robert VANDEVORST PORSCHE 924 1980 353 345,940 2,0 1 0 350 0:36:28 0:00:03 3 353

10 8 Christian BERNARD – Françoise GREGOIRE M PORSCHE 912 1966 406 392,196 1,0 2 0 400 0:36:31 0:00:06 6 406

11 3 Olivier COPPEE - Pauline ROBERT M FORD Escort MK2 1978 405 396,090 4,0 0 0 400 0:36:20 0:00:05 5 405

12 12 José SERVAIS – Anne-Marie LENOIR M BMW 320 1976 563 549,488 1,0 3 0 550 0:36:38 0:00:13 13 563

13 14 Geoffrey BOUGARD – Thomas COLLARD FORD Fiesta ST 2016 566 575,056 4,0 1 0 550 0:36:09 0:00:16 16 566

14 15 Geneviève GRISLAIN – Philippe GRISLAIN M MGB Roadster 1971 602 584,542 3,0 2 0 600 0:36:23 0:00:02 2 602

15 11 Christian DELREZ – Michel DELREZ FORD Fiesta XR2i 1990 652 645,480 2,0 3 0 650 0:36:23 0:00:02 2 652

16 23 Jan VERMEERSCH – Geert VERDONCKT TOYOTA Starlet 1979 795 778,305 3,0 1 1 750 0:35:40 0:00:45 45 795

17 22 Jean-Marc PIRET – Gautier PIRET BMW E30 1985 815 802,775 5,0 2 0 800 0:36:40 0:00:15 15 815

18 7 Bernard BORSU – Renaud BORSU VW Golf 2015 956 970,340 9,5 0 0 950 0:36:31 0:00:06 6 956

19 21 Michel INDOVINO – Audrey DICKENSCHEID M RENAULT 5 GT Turbo 1986 1.110 1.094,460 8,0 2 0 1100 0:36:35 0:00:10 10 1.110

20 18 Laurent MODAVE – Michel DOERAN PEUGEOT 205 1987 1.516 1.496,292 9,0 2 1 1500 0:36:09 0:00:16 16 1.516

21 20 Giuseppe LA RUSSA – Christian DELFORGE ALFA Roméo Spider S4 1990 1.541 1.525,590 5,0 2 2 1400 0:38:46 0:02:21 141 1.541
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Critérium Mosan

Classement Classic

30/07/2016

100 150 300 0:34:39 <>

1 4 Raymond VENIER – Baptiste GENGOUX LANCIA Fulvia 1974 106 103,244 102 99,348 0,0 0 0 0 0:34:35 0:00:04 4 4 3,896

2 2 Andy SLUYSMANS – Cédric SLUYSMANS HONDA CRX 1984 209 205,656 105 103,320 1,0 0 0 100 0:34:35 0:00:04 4 104 102,336

3 16 Alain BOURGUIGNON – Fabian MELIN PEUGEOT 106 Gti 1997 207 206,379 207 206,379 0,0 0 0 0 0:34:39 0:00:00 0 0 0,000

4 10 Patrice SIMON – Vincent DUCHESNE CITROEN C4 2013 257 260,341 253 256,289 0,0 0 0 0 0:34:35 0:00:04 4 4 4,052

5 17 Daniel REUTER – Robert VANDEVORST PORSCHE 924 1980 553 541,940 353 345,940 2,0 0 0 200 0:34:39 0:00:00 0 200 196,000

6 5 Philippe MORSAT – Fanny MORSAT M BMW 323i 1981 619 607,239 266 260,946 0,5 2 0 350 0:34:42 0:00:03 3 353 346,293

7 8 Christian BERNARD – Françoise GREGOIRE M PORSCHE 912 1966 658 635,628 406 392,196 1,0 1 0 250 0:34:37 0:00:02 2 252 243,432

8 3 Olivier COPPEE - Pauline ROBERT M FORD Escort MK2 1978 669 654,282 405 396,090 1,0 1 0 250 0:34:25 0:00:14 14 264 258,192

9 19 Paul-Henry YANS – Florence YANS M VW Golf Gti 1983 709 696,947 306 300,798 1,0 2 0 400 0:34:42 0:00:03 3 403 396,149

10 1 René BEYERS – Freddy MOORS ALFA Giulietta 1958 762 729,996 261 250,038 3,5 1 0 500 0:34:38 0:00:01 1 501 479,958

11 14 Geoffrey BOUGARD – Thomas COLLARD FORD Fiesta ST 2016 873 886,968 566 575,056 0,0 2 0 300 0:34:32 0:00:07 7 307 311,912

12 15 Geneviève GRISLAIN – Philippe GRISLAIN M MGB Roadster 1971 1.006 976,826 602 584,542 1,0 2 0 400 0:34:35 0:00:04 4 404 392,284

13 9 Bernard VERSTRAETE – Alexandre PEETERS TOYOTA MR 1993 1.011 1.003,923 307 304,851 1,0 4 0 700 0:34:35 0:00:04 4 704 699,072

14 12 José SERVAIS – Anne-Marie LENOIR M BMW 320 1976 1.167 1.138,992 563 549,488 0,0 4 0 600 0:34:35 0:00:04 4 604 589,504

15 11 Christian DELREZ – Michel DELREZ FORD Fiesta XR2i 1990 1.206 1.193,940 652 645,480 1,0 3 0 550 0:34:35 0:00:04 4 554 548,460

16 22 Jean-Marc PIRET – Gautier PIRET BMW E30 1985 1.368 1.347,480 815 802,775 1,0 3 0 550 0:34:36 0:00:03 3 553 544,705

17 23 Jan VERMEERSCH – Geert VERDONCKT TOYOTA Starlet 1979 1.396 1.366,684 795 778,305 3,0 2 0 600 0:34:40 0:00:01 1 601 588,379

18 21 Michel INDOVINO – Audrey DICKENSCHEID M RENAULT 5 GT Turbo 1986 1.924 1.897,064 1.110 1.094,460 0,0 4 0 600 0:38:13 0:03:34 214 814 802,604

19 7 Bernard BORSU – Renaud BORSU VW Golf 2015 2.009 2.039,135 956 970,340 3,0 5 0 1050 0:34:42 0:00:03 3 1053 1.068,795

20 18 Laurent MODAVE – Michel DOERAN PEUGEOT 205 1987 2.427 2.395,449 1.516 1.496,292 3,0 4 0 900 0:34:50 0:00:11 11 911 899,157

21 20 Giuseppe LA RUSSA – Christian DELFORGE ALFA Roméo Spider S4 1990 3.057 3.026,430 1.541 1.525,590 11,0 0 0 1500 0:34:23 0:00:16 16 1516 1.500,840
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Critérium Mosan

Classement Classic

30/07/2016

100 150 300 0:41:26 <>

1 4 Raymond VENIER – Baptiste GENGOUX LANCIA Fulvia 1974 0,974 133 129,542 106 103,244 0,0 0 0 0 0:40:59 0:00:27 27 27 26,298

2 16 Alain BOURGUIGNON – Fabian MELIN PEUGEOT 106 Gti 1997 0,997 209 208,373 207 206,379 0,0 0 0 0 0:41:24 0:00:02 2 2 1,994

3 2 Andy SLUYSMANS – Cédric SLUYSMANS HONDA CRX 1984 0,984 213 209,592 209 205,656 0,0 0 0 0 0:41:22 0:00:04 4 4 3,936

4 10 Patrice SIMON – Vincent DUCHESNE CITROEN C4 2013 1,013 266 269,458 257 260,341 0,0 0 0 0 0:41:17 0:00:09 9 9 9,117

5 17 Daniel REUTER – Robert VANDEVORST PORSCHE 924 1980 0,980 557 545,860 553 541,940 0,0 0 0 0 0:41:30 0:00:04 4 4 3,920

6 8 Christian BERNARD – Françoise GREGOIRE M PORSCHE 912 1966 0,966 665 642,390 658 635,628 0,0 0 0 0 0:41:19 0:00:07 7 7 6,762

7 3 Olivier COPPEE - Pauline ROBERT M FORD Escort MK2 1978 0,978 670 655,260 669 654,282 0,0 0 0 0 0:41:27 0:00:01 1 1 0,978

8 5 Philippe MORSAT – Fanny MORSAT M BMW 323i 1981 0,981 671 658,251 619 607,239 0,5 0 0 50 0:41:28 0:00:02 2 52 51,012

9 1 René BEYERS – Freddy MOORS ALFA Giulietta 1958 0,958 767 734,786 762 729,996 0,0 0 0 0 0:41:21 0:00:05 5 5 4,790

10 19 Paul-Henry YANS – Florence YANS M VW Golf Gti 1983 0,983 815 801,145 709 696,947 1,0 0 0 100 0:41:32 0:00:06 6 106 104,198

11 15 Geneviève GRISLAIN – Philippe GRISLAIN M MGB Roadster 1971 0,971 1.010 980,710 1.006 976,826 0,0 0 0 0 0:41:22 0:00:04 4 4 3,884

12 14 Geoffrey BOUGARD – Thomas COLLARD FORD Fiesta ST 2016 1,016 973 988,568 873 886,968 1,0 0 0 100 0:41:26 0:00:00 0 100 101,600

13 9 Bernard VERSTRAETE – Alexandre PEETERS TOYOTA MR 1993 0,993 1.021 1.013,853 1.011 1.003,923 0,0 0 0 0 0:41:36 0:00:10 10 10 9,930

14 11 Christian DELREZ – Michel DELREZ FORD Fiesta XR2i 1990 0,990 1.214 1.201,860 1.206 1.193,940 0,0 0 0 0 0:41:18 0:00:08 8 8 7,920

15 12 José SERVAIS – Anne-Marie LENOIR M BMW 320 1976 0,976 1.373 1.340,048 1.167 1.138,992 2,0 0 0 200 0:41:32 0:00:06 6 206 201,056

16 22 Jean-Marc PIRET – Gautier PIRET BMW E30 1985 0,985 1.369 1.348,465 1.368 1.347,480 0,0 0 0 0 0:41:27 0:00:01 1 1 0,985

17 23 Jan VERMEERSCH – Geert VERDONCKT TOYOTA Starlet 1979 0,979 1.629 1.594,791 1.396 1.366,684 2,0 0 0 200 0:41:59 0:00:33 33 233 228,107

18 7 Bernard BORSU – Renaud BORSU VW Golf 2015 1,015 2.035 2.065,525 2.009 2.039,135 0,0 0 0 0 0:41:52 0:00:26 26 26 26,390

19 18 Laurent MODAVE – Michel DOERAN PEUGEOT 205 1987 0,987 2.527 2.494,149 2.427 2.395,449 1,0 0 0 100 0:41:26 0:00:00 0 100 98,700

20 21 Michel INDOVINO – Audrey DICKENSCHEID M RENAULT 5 GT Turbo 1986 0,986 3.724 3.671,864 1.924 1.897,064 11,0 0 0 1500 M 0:00:00 300 1800 1.774,800

21 20 Giuseppe LA RUSSA – Christian DELFORGE ALFA Roméo Spider S4 1990 0,990 4.857 4.808,430 3.057 3.026,430 11,0 0 0 1500 M 0:00:00 300 1800 1.782,000
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Critérium Mosan

Classement Classic

30/07/2016

100 150 300 0:35:06 <> Idéal Arrivée <>

1 4 Raymond VENIER – Baptiste GENGOUX LANCIA Fulvia 1974 311 302,914 133 129,542 0,0 1 0 150 0:35:06 0:00:00 0 18:33 18:47 0:14 28 178 173,372

2 2 Andy SLUYSMANS – Cédric SLUYSMANS HONDA CRX 1984 464 456,576 213 209,592 1,0 1 0 250 0:35:05 0:00:01 1 18:31 18:24 0:00 0 251 246,984

3 16 Alain BOURGUIGNON – Fabian MELIN PEUGEOT 106 Gti 1997 561 559,317 209 208,373 0,5 2 0 350 0:35:08 0:00:02 2 18:43 18:28 0:00 0 352 350,944

4 5 Philippe MORSAT – Fanny MORSAT M BMW 323i 1981 935 917,235 671 658,251 1,0 1 0 250 0:34:52 0:00:14 14 18:34 18:33 0:00 0 264 258,984

5 10 Patrice SIMON – Vincent DUCHESNE CITROEN C4 2013 927 939,051 266 269,458 2,0 3 0 650 0:34:55 0:00:11 11 18:38 18:29 0:00 0 661 669,593

6 17 Daniel REUTER – Robert VANDEVORST PORSCHE 924 1980 1.059 1.037,820 557 545,860 2,0 2 0 500 0:35:08 0:00:02 2 18:44 18:27 0:00 0 502 491,960

7 8 Christian BERNARD – Françoise GREGOIRE M PORSCHE 912 1966 1.219 1.177,554 665 642,390 4,0 1 0 550 0:35:04 0:00:02 2 18:36 18:37 0:01 2 554 535,164

8 1 René BEYERS – Freddy MOORS ALFA Giulietta 1958 1.335 1.278,930 767 734,786 1,0 3 0 550 0:34:54 0:00:12 12 18:30 18:33 0:03 6 568 544,144

9 3 Olivier COPPEE - Pauline ROBERT M FORD Escort MK2 1978 1.424 1.392,672 670 655,260 3,0 3 0 750 0:35:02 0:00:04 4 18:32 18:30 0:00 0 754 737,412

10 9 Bernard VERSTRAETE – Alexandre PEETERS TOYOTA MR 1993 1.629 1.617,597 1.021 1.013,853 2,0 2 0 500 0:34:54 0:00:12 12 18:37 19:25 0:48 96 608 603,744

11 14 Geoffrey BOUGARD – Thomas COLLARD FORD Fiesta ST 2016 1.827 1.856,232 973 988,568 4,0 3 0 850 0:35:02 0:00:04 4 18:41 18:26 0:00 0 854 867,664

12 19 Paul-Henry YANS – Florence YANS M VW Golf Gti 1983 2.093 2.057,419 815 801,145 6,0 3 0 1050 0:33:04 0:02:02 122 18:46 19:39 0:53 106 1278 1.256,274

13 11 Christian DELREZ – Michel DELREZ FORD Fiesta XR2i 1990 2.550 2.524,500 1.214 1.201,860 1,5 5 1 1200 0:34:56 0:00:10 10 18:39 19:42 1:03 126 1336 1.322,640

14 15 Geneviève GRISLAIN – Philippe GRISLAIN M MGB Roadster 1971 2.610 2.534,310 1.010 980,710 7,0 5 1 1500 0:35:04 0:00:02 2 18:42 19:31 0:49 98 1600 1.553,600

15 23 Jan VERMEERSCH – Geert VERDONCKT TOYOTA Starlet 1979 3.033 2.969,307 1.629 1.594,791 5,0 4 0 1100 0:32:28 0:02:38 158 18:50 20:03 1:13 146 1404 1.374,516

16 12 José SERVAIS – Anne-Marie LENOIR M BMW 320 1976 3.052 2.978,752 1.373 1.340,048 11,0 0 0 1500 0:35:55 0:00:49 49 18:40 19:45 1:05 130 1679 1.638,704

17 22 Jean-Marc PIRET – Gautier PIRET BMW E30 1985 3.121 3.074,185 1.369 1.348,465 11,0 0 0 1500 0:33:52 0:01:14 74 18:49 20:18 1:29 178 1752 1.725,720

18 7 Bernard BORSU – Renaud BORSU VW Golf 2015 3.573 3.626,595 2.035 2.065,525 4,0 5 1 1450 0:35:04 0:00:02 2 18:35 19:18 0:43 86 1538 1.561,070

19 18 Laurent MODAVE – Michel DOERAN PEUGEOT 205 1987 4.179 4.124,673 2.527 2.494,149 11,0 0 0 1500 0:35:26 0:00:20 20 18:45 19:51 1:06 132 1652 1.630,524

20 21 Michel INDOVINO – Audrey DICKENSCHEID M RENAULT 5 GT Turbo 1986 5.624 5.545,264 3.724 3.671,864 11,0 0 0 1500 M 0:00:00 300 18:48 19:38 0:50 100 1900 1.873,400

21 20 Giuseppe LA RUSSA – Christian DELFORGE ALFA Roméo Spider S4 1990 6.755 6.687,450 4.857 4.808,430 11,0 0 0 1500 M 0:00:00 300 18:47 19:36 0:49 98 1898 1.879,020
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Critérium Mosan

Classement Touring

30/07/2016

100 300

1 47 Jean-François GISTELYNCK – David HALIN OPEL Kadett B 1972 0 0,000 0,0 0

2 55 Olivier GREVESSE – Charlotte LADURON M TRIUMPH TR7 V8 1977 0 0,000 0,0 0

3 51 Sylvain DUBASIN – Margaux LIZIN M RENAULT Clio 2003 0 0,000 0,0 0

4 52 Eric GIROULLE – Clémence GIROULLE M PEUGEOT 205 Gti 1985 100 98,500 1,0 0

5 46 Vincent GUINCHON – Carine MACORS M PORSCHE 944 1987 100 98,700 1,0 0

6 50 Pascal FRANSOLET – Nathalie DARIMONT M PEUGEOT 205 Rallye 1989 100 98,900 1,0 0

7 59 Frédéric CHARLOT – Antoine VAN GEEL SUBARU Impreza 1997 100 99,700 1,0 0

8 38 Marc HENRY – Solange RONDIAT M VW TIGUAN 2010 100 101,000 1,0 0

9 39 Serge LOUVET – Christian BELOT BMW M3 E30 1987 200 197,400 2,0 0

10 37 Loïc VAN CAMPENHOUT – Gaëlle VANCAMPENHOUTM MINI Cooper 2015 200 203,000 2,0 0

11 35 Jean-Pierre SCHADRON – Erik AGNEESENS BMW 2002 Tii 1974 300 292,200 3,0 0

12 54 Jean-Philippe MATHIEU – Alexis MATHIEU TRIUMPH Dolomite 1977 300 293,100 3,0 0

13 56 Philippe LEONARD – Thierry LAMONTAGNE PORSCHE 924 S 1986 300 295,800 3,0 0

14 60 Jacques MATHIEU – Marie CRAHAY M MERCEDES 190 1987 300 296,100 3,0 0

15 48 Pierre TOGAERT – Marguerite RIXHON M PEUGEOT 205 Rallye 1989 300 296,700 3,0 0

16 42 Jean-Pierre LIBON – Christiane LIBON M ALFA Roméo 2000 GTV 1972 350 340,200 3,5 0

17 36 Henri SIMON – Anne LECUYER M FORD Escort MKII 1979 400 391,600 4,0 0

18 45 Benoît LOUIS – Benjamin LOUIS AUSTIN Mini 1986 600 591,600 6,0 0

19 40 Geoffrey LOUVET – Alexandre LADURON BMW 325I 1988 600 592,800 6,0 0

20 49 Vincent STINGLHAMBER – Christian VAN DEN HEYNDE VW Cox Cabriolet 1973 800 778,400 8,0 0

21 44 Jonathan DEMORTIER – Christophe DEMORTIER WESTFIELD Lotus Seven 1992 800 793,600 8,0 0

22 31 Benoît MIROUX – Philippe MIROUX VOLVO 122S Amazone 1966 900 869,400 9,0 0

23 58 Gilles BODART – Martine BARTHELEMY M PORSCHE 997 4S 2008 900 907,200 9,0 0

24 33 Jean-Luc VAN CAMPENHOUT – Roman VAN CAMPENHOUTJAGUAR Type E V12 1973 1.500 1.459,500 11,0 0

25 41 Lionel LIEGEOIS – Alain LIEGEOIS FORD Escort MKII 1973 1.500 1.459,500 11,0 0

26 32 Philippe CHARLIER – Christine BUYSE M TRIUMPH Dolomite Sprint 1976 1.500 1.464,000 11,0 0

27 57 Walter SPADER – Christelle COPPOIS M OPEL Manta 1976 1.500 1.464,000 11,0 0

28 43 Marcel LAVAL – Quentin LAVAL OPEL Monza GSE 1985 1.500 1.477,500 11,0 0

29 61 Rémy DEGIVES – Sarah GUAZZO M PORSCHE 911 1988 1.500 1.482,000 11,0 0

30 53 Freddy DUBASIN – Annie DUBASIN M NISSAN Quashqai 2014 1.500 1.521,000 11,0 2

31 34 Jean-Marc LEROUX – Dominique STEIN M BMW 2002 Tii 1973 A A
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Critérium Mosan

Classement Touring

30/07/2016

100 300

1 51 Sylvain DUBASIN – Margaux LIZIN M RENAULT Clio 2003 0 0,000 0 0,000 0,0 0 0 0,000

2 47 Jean-François GISTELYNCK – David HALIN OPEL Kadett B 1972 100 97,200 0 0,000 1,0 0 100 97,200

3 52 Eric GIROULLE – Clémence GIROULLE M PEUGEOT 205 Gti 1985 100 98,500 100 98,500 0,0 0 0 0,000

4 54 Jean-Philippe MATHIEU – Alexis MATHIEU TRIUMPH Dolomite 1977 300 293,100 300 293,100 0,0 0 0 0,000

5 60 Jacques MATHIEU – Marie CRAHAY M MERCEDES 190 1987 400 394,800 300 296,100 1,0 0 100 98,700

6 48 Pierre TOGAERT – Marguerite RIXHON M PEUGEOT 205 Rallye 1989 400 395,600 300 296,700 1,0 0 100 98,900

7 37 Loïc VAN CAMPENHOUT – Gaëlle VANCAMPENHOUT M MINI Cooper 2015 400 406,000 200 203,000 2,0 0 200 203,000

8 55 Olivier GREVESSE – Charlotte LADURON M TRIUMPH TR7 V8 1977 500 488,500 0 0,000 2,0 1 500 488,500

9 50 Pascal FRANSOLET – Nathalie DARIMONT M PEUGEOT 205 Rallye 1989 600 593,400 100 98,900 5,0 0 500 494,500

10 38 Marc HENRY – Solange RONDIAT M VW TIGUAN 2010 600 606,000 100 101,000 5,0 0 500 505,000

11 59 Frédéric CHARLOT – Antoine VAN GEEL SUBARU Impreza 1997 650 648,050 100 99,700 5,5 0 550 548,350

12 36 Henri SIMON – Anne LECUYER M FORD Escort MKII 1979 700 685,300 400 391,600 3,0 0 300 293,700

13 56 Philippe LEONARD – Thierry LAMONTAGNE PORSCHE 924 S 1986 750 739,500 300 295,800 4,5 0 450 443,700

14 35 Jean-Pierre SCHADRON – Erik AGNEESENS BMW 2002 Tii 1974 850 827,900 300 292,200 5,5 0 550 535,700

15 49 Vincent STINGLHAMBER – Christian VAN DEN HEYNDE VW Cox Cabriolet 1973 1.000 973,000 800 778,400 2,0 0 200 194,600

16 46 Vincent GUINCHON – Carine MACORS M PORSCHE 944 1987 1.000 987,000 100 98,700 3,0 2 900 888,300

17 39 Serge LOUVET – Christian BELOT BMW M3 E30 1987 1.050 1.036,350 200 197,400 5,5 1 850 838,950

18 40 Geoffrey LOUVET – Alexandre LADURON BMW 325I 1988 1.100 1.086,800 600 592,800 5,0 0 500 494,000

19 45 Benoît LOUIS – Benjamin LOUIS AUSTIN Mini 1986 1.300 1.281,800 600 591,600 7,0 0 700 690,200

20 44 Jonathan DEMORTIER – Christophe DEMORTIER WESTFIELD Lotus Seven 1992 1.400 1.388,800 800 793,600 6,0 0 600 595,200

21 42 Jean-Pierre LIBON – Christiane LIBON M ALFA Roméo 2000 GTV 1972 1.450 1.409,400 350 340,200 5,0 2 1100 1.069,200

22 58 Gilles BODART – Martine BARTHELEMY M PORSCHE 997 4S 2008 1.900 1.915,200 900 907,200 4,0 2 1000 1.008,000

23 31 Benoît MIROUX – Philippe MIROUX VOLVO 122S Amazone 1966 2.400 2.318,400 900 869,400 11,0 0 1500 1.449,000

24 41 Lionel LIEGEOIS – Alain LIEGEOIS FORD Escort MKII 1973 2.500 2.432,500 1.500 1.459,500 4,0 2 1000 973,000

25 33 Jean-Luc VAN CAMPENHOUT – Roman VAN CAMPENHOUT JAGUAR Type E V12 1973 3.000 2.919,000 1.500 1.459,500 11,0 0 1500 1.459,500

26 32 Philippe CHARLIER – Christine BUYSE M TRIUMPH Dolomite Sprint 1976 3.000 2.928,000 1.500 1.464,000 11,0 0 1500 1.464,000

27 57 Walter SPADER – Christelle COPPOIS M OPEL Manta 1976 3.000 2.928,000 1.500 1.464,000 11,0 0 1500 1.464,000

28 43 Marcel LAVAL – Quentin LAVAL OPEL Monza GSE 1985 3.000 2.955,000 1.500 1.477,500 11,0 0 1500 1.477,500

29 61 Rémy DEGIVES – Sarah GUAZZO M PORSCHE 911 1988 3.000 2.964,000 1.500 1.482,000 11,0 0 1500 1.482,000

30 53 Freddy DUBASIN – Annie DUBASIN M NISSAN Quashqai 2014 3.000 3.042,000 1.500 1.521,000 9,0 2 1500 1.521,000

31 34 Jean-Marc LEROUX – Dominique STEIN M BMW 2002 Tii 1973 A A A A 0 0,000
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Critérium Mosan

Classement Touring

30/07/2016

100 300

1 51 Sylvain DUBASIN – Margaux LIZIN M RENAULT Clio 2003 1,003 0 0,000 0 0,000 0,0 0 0 0,000

2 52 Eric GIROULLE – Clémence GIROULLE M PEUGEOT 205 Gti 1985 0,985 250 246,250 100 98,500 1,5 0 150 147,750

3 47 Jean-François GISTELYNCK – David HALIN OPEL Kadett B 1972 0,972 300 291,600 100 97,200 2,0 0 200 194,400

4 54 Jean-Philippe MATHIEU – Alexis MATHIEU TRIUMPH Dolomite 1977 0,977 300 293,100 300 293,100 0,0 0 0 0,000

5 60 Jacques MATHIEU – Marie CRAHAY M MERCEDES 190 1987 0,987 400 394,800 400 394,800 0,0 0 0 0,000

6 48 Pierre TOGAERT – Marguerite RIXHON M PEUGEOT 205 Rallye 1989 0,989 400 395,600 400 395,600 0,0 0 0 0,000

7 37 Loïc VAN CAMPENHOUT – Gaëlle VANCAMPENHOUT M MINI Cooper 2015 1,015 400 406,000 400 406,000 0,0 0 0 0,000

8 55 Olivier GREVESSE – Charlotte LADURON M TRIUMPH TR7 V8 1977 0,977 500 488,500 500 488,500 0,0 0 0 0,000

9 50 Pascal FRANSOLET – Nathalie DARIMONT M PEUGEOT 205 Rallye 1989 0,989 600 593,400 600 593,400 0,0 0 0 0,000

10 38 Marc HENRY – Solange RONDIAT M VW TIGUAN 2010 1,010 600 606,000 600 606,000 0,0 0 0 0,000

11 59 Frédéric CHARLOT – Antoine VAN GEEL SUBARU Impreza 1997 0,997 650 648,050 650 648,050 0,0 0 0 0,000

12 36 Henri SIMON – Anne LECUYER M FORD Escort MKII 1979 0,979 700 685,300 700 685,300 0,0 0 0 0,000

13 56 Philippe LEONARD – Thierry LAMONTAGNE PORSCHE 924 S 1986 0,986 750 739,500 750 739,500 0,0 0 0 0,000

14 35 Jean-Pierre SCHADRON – Erik AGNEESENS BMW 2002 Tii 1974 0,974 950 925,300 850 827,900 1,0 0 100 97,400

15 49 Vincent STINGLHAMBER – Christian VAN DEN HEYNDE VW Cox Cabriolet 1973 0,973 1.000 973,000 1.000 973,000 0,0 0 0 0,000

16 46 Vincent GUINCHON – Carine MACORS M PORSCHE 944 1987 0,987 1.050 1.036,350 1.000 987,000 0,5 0 50 49,350

17 39 Serge LOUVET – Christian BELOT BMW M3 E30 1987 0,987 1.200 1.184,400 1.050 1.036,350 1,5 0 150 148,050

18 45 Benoît LOUIS – Benjamin LOUIS AUSTIN Mini 1986 0,986 1.300 1.281,800 1.300 1.281,800 0,0 0 0 0,000

19 40 Geoffrey LOUVET – Alexandre LADURON BMW 325I 1988 0,988 1.500 1.482,000 1.100 1.086,800 4,0 0 400 395,200

20 42 Jean-Pierre LIBON – Christiane LIBON M ALFA Roméo 2000 GTV 1972 0,972 1.750 1.701,000 1.450 1.409,400 3,0 0 300 291,600

21 58 Gilles BODART – Martine BARTHELEMY M PORSCHE 997 4S 2008 1,008 2.100 2.116,800 1.900 1.915,200 2,0 0 200 201,600

22 41 Lionel LIEGEOIS – Alain LIEGEOIS FORD Escort MKII 1973 0,973 2.500 2.432,500 2.500 2.432,500 0,0 0 0 0,000

23 31 Benoît MIROUX – Philippe MIROUX VOLVO 122S Amazone 1966 0,966 2.600 2.511,600 2.400 2.318,400 2,0 0 200 193,200

24 44 Jonathan DEMORTIER – Christophe DEMORTIER WESTFIELD Lotus Seven 1992 0,992 2.900 2.876,800 1.400 1.388,800 11,0 0 1500 1.488,000

25 53 Freddy DUBASIN – Annie DUBASIN M NISSAN Quashqai 2014 1,014 3.450 3.498,300 3.000 3.042,000 4,5 0 450 456,300

26 33 Jean-Luc VAN CAMPENHOUT – Roman VAN CAMPENHOUT JAGUAR Type E V12 1973 0,973 3.850 3.746,050 3.000 2.919,000 8,5 0 850 827,050

27 32 Philippe CHARLIER – Christine BUYSE M TRIUMPH Dolomite Sprint 1976 0,976 4.500 4.392,000 3.000 2.928,000 11,0 0 1500 1.464,000

28 57 Walter SPADER – Christelle COPPOIS M OPEL Manta 1976 0,976 4.500 4.392,000 3.000 2.928,000 11,0 0 1500 1.464,000

29 43 Marcel LAVAL – Quentin LAVAL OPEL Monza GSE 1985 0,985 4.500 4.432,500 3.000 2.955,000 11,0 0 1500 1.477,500

30 61 Rémy DEGIVES – Sarah GUAZZO M PORSCHE 911 1988 0,988 A A 3.000 2.964,000 0 0,000

31 34 Jean-Marc LEROUX – Dominique STEIN M BMW 2002 Tii 1973 0,973 A A A A 0 0,000
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Critérium Mosan

Classement Touring

30/07/2016

100 300 Délai Arrivée <>

1 51 Sylvain DUBASIN – Margaux LIZIN M RENAULT Clio 2003 100 100,300 0 0,000 1,0 0 100 19:50 19:40 0:00 0 100 100,300

2 47 Jean-François GISTELYNCK – David HALIN OPEL Kadett B 1972 500 486,000 300 291,600 2,0 0 200 19:46 19:25 0:00 0 200 194,400

3 37 Loïc VAN CAMPENHOUT – Gaëlle VANCAMPENHOUT M MINI Cooper 2015 500 507,500 400 406,000 1,0 0 100 19:36 18:27 0:00 0 100 101,500

4 54 Jean-Philippe MATHIEU – Alexis MATHIEU TRIUMPH Dolomite 1977 600 586,200 300 293,100 3,0 0 300 19:52 19:13 0:00 0 300 293,100

5 48 Pierre TOGAERT – Marguerite RIXHON M PEUGEOT 205 Rallye 1989 700 692,300 400 395,600 3,0 0 300 19:47 19:23 0:00 0 300 296,700

6 55 Olivier GREVESSE – Charlotte LADURON M TRIUMPH TR7 V8 1977 800 781,600 500 488,500 3,0 0 300 19:52 18:29 0:00 0 300 293,100

7 38 Marc HENRY – Solange RONDIAT M VW TIGUAN 2010 800 808,000 600 606,000 2,0 0 200 19:37 18:43 0:00 0 200 202,000

8 60 Jacques MATHIEU – Marie CRAHAY M MERCEDES 190 1987 900 888,300 400 394,800 5,0 0 500 19:55 19:13 0:00 0 500 493,500

9 50 Pascal FRANSOLET – Nathalie DARIMONT M PEUGEOT 205 Rallye 1989 900 890,100 600 593,400 3,0 0 300 19:49 18:27 0:00 0 300 296,700

10 52 Eric GIROULLE – Clémence GIROULLE M PEUGEOT 205 Gti 1985 1.098 1.081,530 250 246,250 8,0 0 800 19:51 20:15 0:24 48 848 835,280

11 36 Henri SIMON – Anne LECUYER M FORD Escort MKII 1979 1.200 1.174,800 700 685,300 5,0 0 500 19:35 18:47 0:00 0 500 489,500

12 59 Frédéric CHARLOT – Antoine VAN GEEL SUBARU Impreza 1997 1.250 1.246,250 650 648,050 6,0 0 600 19:54 18:28 0:00 0 600 598,200

13 49 Vincent STINGLHAMBER – Christian VAN DEN HEYNDE VW Cox Cabriolet 1973 1.300 1.264,900 1.000 973,000 3,0 0 300 19:48 19:23 0:00 0 300 291,900

14 45 Benoît LOUIS – Benjamin LOUIS AUSTIN Mini 1986 1.500 1.479,000 1.300 1.281,800 2,0 0 200 19:44 18:31 0:00 0 200 197,200

15 46 Vincent GUINCHON – Carine MACORS M PORSCHE 944 1987 1.550 1.529,850 1.050 1.036,350 5,0 0 500 19:45 18:59 0:00 0 500 493,500

16 35 Jean-Pierre SCHADRON – Erik AGNEESENS BMW 2002 Tii 1974 1.584 1.542,816 950 925,300 6,0 0 600 19:34 19:51 0:17 34 634 617,516

17 39 Serge LOUVET – Christian BELOT BMW M3 E30 1987 1.900 1.875,300 1.200 1.184,400 4,0 1 700 19:38 18:45 0:00 0 700 690,900

18 56 Philippe LEONARD – Thierry LAMONTAGNE PORSCHE 924 S 1986 2.250 2.218,500 750 739,500 11,0 0 1.500 19:53 19:39 0:00 0 1500 1.479,000

19 40 Geoffrey LOUVET – Alexandre LADURON BMW 325I 1988 3.096 3.058,848 1.500 1.482,000 11,0 0 1.500 19:39 20:27 0:48 96 1596 1.576,848

20 42 Jean-Pierre LIBON – Christiane LIBON M ALFA Roméo 2000 GTV 1972 3.312 3.219,264 1.750 1.701,000 11,0 0 1.500 19:41 20:12 0:31 62 1562 1.518,264

21 58 Gilles BODART – Martine BARTHELEMY M PORSCHE 997 4S 2008 3.666 3.695,328 2.100 2.116,800 11,0 0 1.500 19:54 20:27 0:33 66 1566 1.578,528

22 41 Lionel LIEGEOIS – Alain LIEGEOIS FORD Escort MKII 1973 4.040 3.930,920 2.500 2.432,500 11,0 0 1.500 19:40 20:00 0:20 40 1540 1.498,420

23 31 Benoît MIROUX – Philippe MIROUX VOLVO 122S Amazone 1966 4.100 3.960,600 2.600 2.511,600 11,0 0 1.500 19:30 18:34 0:00 0 1500 1.449,000

24 44 Jonathan DEMORTIER – Christophe DEMORTIER WESTFIELD Lotus Seven 1992 4.400 4.364,800 2.900 2.876,800 11,0 0 1.500 19:43 18:18 0:00 0 1500 1.488,000

25 33 Jean-Luc VAN CAMPENHOUT – Roman VAN CAMPENHOUT JAGUAR Type E V12 1973 4.850 4.719,050 3.850 3.746,050 10,0 0 1.000 19:32 18:52 0:00 0 1000 973,000

26 53 Freddy DUBASIN – Annie DUBASIN M NISSAN Quashqai 2014 5.020 5.090,280 3.450 3.498,300 11,0 0 1.500 19:51 20:26 0:35 70 1570 1.591,980

27 43 Marcel LAVAL – Quentin LAVAL OPEL Monza GSE 1985 6.000 5.910,000 4.500 4.432,500 11,0 0 1.500 19:42 18:20 0:00 0 1500 1.477,500

28 57 Walter SPADER – Christelle COPPOIS M OPEL Manta 1976 6.068 5.922,368 4.500 4.392,000 11,0 0 1.500 19:53 20:27 0:34 68 1568 1.530,368

29 32 Philippe CHARLIER – Christine BUYSE M TRIUMPH Dolomite Sprint 1976 6.100 5.953,600 4.500 4.392,000 11,0 0 1.500 19:31 20:21 0:50 100 1600 1.561,600

30 34 Jean-Marc LEROUX – Dominique STEIN M BMW 2002 Tii 1973 A A A A 0 19:33 0:00 0 0 0,000

31 61 Rémy DEGIVES – Sarah GUAZZO M PORSCHE 911 1988 A A A A 0 19:55 0:00 0 0 0,000
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